
Squad 1 : Tue 05.04.2011 - 17:00

Last update at : Tue 05.04.2011 - 20:21 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Hahn Daniel  AUT 227 186 232 265 236 248 1394 0 1394 232.33 

2 Rauscher Alexander  AUT 248 202 201 242 246 203 1342 0 1342 223.67 

3 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 239 224 228 178 194 223 1286 0 1286 214.33 

4 Mayer Michael  AUT 216 221 225 174 231 209 1276 0 1276 212.67 

5 Gross Thomas  AUT 209 197 214 212 217 223 1272 0 1272 212.00 

6 Csernicsek Manuel  AUT 237 265 157 199 205 190 1253 0 1253 208.83 

7 Petkovic Sasa  HRV 209 177 187 197 226 255 1251 0 1251 208.50 

8 Tybl Thomas  AUT 200 205 195 212 258 174 1244 0 1244 207.33 

9 Pittesser Alexander  AUT 191 197 198 182 211 255 1234 0 1234 205.67 

10 Olajos Mihály  HUN 245 149 200 254 152 230 1230 0 1230 205.00 

11 Lämmermaier Walter  AUT 249 187 218 191 180 205 1230 0 1230 205.00 

12 Kubalek Benjamin  AUT 201 213 186 168 245 213 1226 0 1226 204.33 

13 Brotto Andrea  ITA 219 215 208 194 184 202 1222 0 1222 203.67 

14 Rauscher Michael  AUT 181 224 216 190 229 178 1218 0 1218 203.00 

15 Kus Uroš  SVN 244 201 179 215 200 172 1211 0 1211 201.83 

16 Kalan Žiga  SVN 187 248 212 221 172 163 1203 0 1203 200.50 

17 Huprich Jürgen  AUT 217 166 234 171 167 235 1190 0 1190 198.33 

18 Fürbacher Roman  AUT 221 158 196 189 237 184 1185 0 1185 197.50 

19 Völkel Dirk  DEU 224 180 198 194 206 179 1181 0 1181 196.83 

20 Koradej Štefan  SVN 195 197 205 162 184 237 1180 0 1180 196.67 

21 Vasic Stanimir  SVN 194 166 256 185 199 180 1180 0 1180 196.67 

22 Musar Kalan Anja  SVN 195 186 194 189 162 177 1103 48 1151 191.83 

23 Verdnik Peter  SVN 168 212 189 201 197 184 1151 0 1151 191.83 

24 Feguš Matej  SVN 192 164 235 188 205 167 1151 0 1151 191.83 

25 Vedriš Vedran  HRV 188 165 177 176 205 232 1143 0 1143 190.50 

26 Debenec Maja  SVN 211 185 186 172 159 172 1085 48 1133 188.83 

27 Lajovic Anže  SVN 181 222 194 179 179 169 1124 0 1124 187.33 

28 Mrkonjić Miše  HRV 190 128 178 217 161 245 1119 0 1119 186.50 

29 Novakovič Rado  SVN 191 192 157 184 189 204 1117 0 1117 186.17 

30 Kovač Janez  SVN 212 164 215 175 189 160 1115 0 1115 185.83 

31 Pisarski Erich  HUN 149 209 143 210 199 203 1113 0 1113 185.50 

32 Malek Milan  SVN 182 201 213 199 163 148 1106 0 1106 184.33 

33 Pichl Rainer  DEU 201 158 180 221 156 189 1105 0 1105 184.17 

34 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 192 170 177 191 196 169 1095 0 1095 182.50 

35 Maniero Alessio  ITA 176 133 195 198 171 213 1086 0 1086 181.00 

36 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 150 234 163 167 168 200 1082 0 1082 180.33 

37 Štruml Krunoslav  HRV 172 162 202 164 187 177 1064 0 1064 177.33 

Side 1 af 2QAMF results

07-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=18



38 Vrenčur Rihard  SVN 182 190 184 182 169 157 1064 0 1064 177.33 

39 Dolinsek Mojca  SVN 165 175 145 179 166 161 991 48 1039 173.17 

40 Cehnar Gorazd  SVN 180 170 151 177 168 186 1032 0 1032 172.00 

41 Klima Bettina  AUT 154 158 186 152 175 148 973 48 1021 170.17 

42 Speckbacher Ricarda  AUT 165 179 148 159 160 160 971 48 1019 169.83 

43 Rifelj Jernej  SVN 176 159 191 156 166 164 1012 0 1012 168.67 

44 Bettiato Roberto  ITA 148 159 196 167 169 170 1009 0 1009 168.17 

45 Borovnik Franci  SVN 158 182 164 165 169 157 995 0 995 165.83 

46 Zanchetta Luigino  ITA 143 192 155 141 165 175 971 0 971 161.83 

47 Rauscher Christine  AUT 188 181 126 135 149 127 906 48 954 159.00 

48 Geric Vuk  SRB 160 171 148 182 190 101 952 0 952 158.67 

Side 2 af 2QAMF results

07-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=18



Squad 2 : Tue 05.04.2011 - 21:00

Last update at : Wed 06.04.2011 - 00:08 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Gross Thomas  AUT 244 254 242 227 203 225 1395 0 1395 232.50 

2 Fürbacher Roman  AUT 178 248 194 222 246 247 1335 0 1335 222.50 

3 Rauscher Alexander  AUT 193 188 205 214 258 257 1315 0 1315 219.17 

4 Pittesser Alexander  AUT 220 189 216 233 246 203 1307 0 1307 217.83 

5 Brotto Andrea  ITA 224 244 226 211 190 203 1298 0 1298 216.33 

6 Maniero Alessio  ITA 212 188 152 268 236 208 1264 0 1264 210.67 

7 Mayer Michael  AUT 195 193 211 196 227 227 1249 0 1249 208.17 

8 Lämmermaier Walter  AUT 208 195 171 201 215 245 1235 0 1235 205.83 

9 Vedriš Vedran  HRV 225 166 203 193 223 183 1193 0 1193 198.83 

10 Tybl Thomas  AUT 225 177 215 158 202 215 1192 0 1192 198.67 

11 Skobrics Zoltán  HUN 201 187 179 194 216 213 1190 0 1190 198.33 

12 Rauscher Michael  AUT 166 232 171 212 193 214 1188 0 1188 198.00 

13 Mrkonjić Miše  HRV 199 208 179 195 214 178 1173 0 1173 195.50 

14 Kubalek Benjamin  AUT 179 215 158 211 189 217 1169 0 1169 194.83 

15 Huprich Jürgen  AUT 189 221 202 203 184 170 1169 0 1169 194.83 

16 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 154 218 235 185 196 178 1166 0 1166 194.33 

17 Csernicsek Manuel  AUT 181 203 204 197 187 163 1135 0 1135 189.17 

18 Vrenčur Rihard  SVN 172 171 181 212 182 210 1128 0 1128 188.00 

19 Pisarski Erich  HUN 181 203 154 207 190 192 1127 0 1127 187.83 

20 Nedimovič Ljubo  SVN 165 206 180 212 194 165 1122 0 1122 187.00 

21 Speckbacher Ricarda  AUT 161 158 182 207 167 186 1061 48 1109 184.83 

22 Debenec Maja  SVN 181 158 204 155 132 227 1057 48 1105 184.17 

23 Požar Eva  SVN 183 181 168 184 193 147 1056 48 1104 184.00 

24 Stenko Nino  SVN 213 184 199 165 199 143 1103 0 1103 183.83 

25 Wegenast Robert  AUT 182 155 234 156 171 203 1101 0 1101 183.50 

26 Križman Mihela  SVN 131 215 204 149 163 191 1053 48 1101 183.50 

27 Hahn Daniel  AUT 181 211 189 142 170 187 1080 0 1080 180.00 

28 Petkovic Sasa  HRV 114 173 174 218 193 202 1074 0 1074 179.00 

29 Zanchetta Luigino  ITA 169 174 152 190 187 201 1073 0 1073 178.83 

30 Kavčič Gorazd  SVN 169 168 161 161 164 248 1071 0 1071 178.50 

31 Klima Bettina  AUT 201 191 139 191 149 150 1021 48 1069 178.17 

32 Brnić Damir  HRV 222 175 144 183 190 154 1068 0 1068 178.00 

33 Gantar Dejan  SVN 195 148 159 206 164 188 1060 0 1060 176.67 

34 Pichl Rainer  DEU 152 192 167 190 184 175 1060 0 1060 176.67 

35 Kus Uroš  SVN 185 201 180 143 184 165 1058 0 1058 176.33 

36 Novakovič Rado  SVN 189 176 159 212 131 184 1051 0 1051 175.17 

37 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 139 176 164 167 187 189 1022 0 1022 170.33 

Side 1 af 2QAMF results
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38 Rifelj Jernej  SVN 168 163 186 149 187 167 1020 0 1020 170.00 

39 Koradej Štefan  SVN 138 146 162 159 189 208 1002 0 1002 167.00 

40 Bettiato Roberto  ITA 173 168 175 192 117 147 972 0 972 162.00 

Side 2 af 2QAMF results

07-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=6



Squad 3 : Wed 06.04.2011 - 17:00

Last update at : Wed 06.04.2011 - 20:09 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Bodis Giorgio  HUN 182 173 268 207 246 239 1315 0 1315 219.17 

2 Malek Milan  SVN 225 193 224 263 190 215 1310 0 1310 218.33 

3 Völkel Dirk  DEU 202 257 222 235 149 214 1279 0 1279 213.17 

4 Stenko Nino  SVN 158 227 213 279 197 204 1278 0 1278 213.00 

5 Skobrics Zoltán  HUN 226 185 234 192 208 215 1260 0 1260 210.00 

6 Pisarski Erich  HUN 192 193 222 190 186 256 1239 0 1239 206.50 

7 Kovač Bojan  SVN 165 212 180 170 248 255 1230 0 1230 205.00 

8 Korherr Sandra  AUT 201 226 164 180 170 235 1176 48 1224 204.00 

9 Lajovic Dušan  SVN 238 209 167 193 195 205 1207 0 1207 201.17 

10 Vasic Stanimir  SVN 173 214 225 210 188 188 1198 0 1198 199.67 

11 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 190 177 190 168 248 199 1172 0 1172 195.33 

12 Polgar Istvan  HUN 177 217 173 206 214 182 1169 0 1169 194.83 

13 Olajos Mihály  HUN 196 218 159 210 179 200 1162 0 1162 193.67 

14 Muth Jens  DEU 164 210 205 167 200 213 1159 0 1159 193.17 

15 Križman Mihela  SVN 184 183 164 188 174 206 1099 48 1147 191.17 

16 Cehnar Gorazd  SVN 178 202 211 169 242 126 1128 0 1128 188.00 

17 Musar Kalan Anja  SVN 202 199 145 158 193 173 1070 48 1118 186.33 

18 Gross Ivonne  AUT 183 160 181 196 166 183 1069 48 1117 186.17 

19 Kovač Janez  SVN 214 170 174 192 194 165 1109 0 1109 184.83 

20 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 189 205 193 154 199 165 1105 0 1105 184.17 

21 Koradej Štefan  SVN 147 186 194 178 165 225 1095 0 1095 182.50 

22 Murn Zlato  SVN 147 198 168 203 199 177 1092 0 1092 182.00 

23 Bizjak Bojan  SVN 147 182 182 187 179 214 1091 0 1091 181.83 

24 Hlede Joško  SVN 156 218 186 155 176 200 1091 0 1091 181.83 

25 Godnič Robi  SVN 166 210 165 175 184 178 1078 0 1078 179.67 

26 Kogej Blaž  SVN 151 217 182 210 151 148 1059 0 1059 176.50 

27 Progar Edvard  SVN 159 146 163 163 212 192 1035 0 1035 172.50 

28 Wegenast Robert  AUT 180 156 144 201 182 159 1022 0 1022 170.33 

29 Oberkersch Teresa  AUT 165 143 193 172 167 133 973 48 1021 170.17 

30 Tiselj Darko  SVN 159 167 200 163 197 127 1013 0 1013 168.83 

31 Pirc Musar Nataša  SVN 159 168 155 172 135 168 957 48 1005 167.50 

32 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 154 203 140 159 183 165 1004 0 1004 167.33 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

07-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=7



Squad 4 : Wed 06.04.2011 - 21:00

Last update at : Wed 06.04.2011 - 22:41 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Bodis Giorgio  HUN 226 215 207 221 249 202 1320 0 1320 220.00 

2 Gross Ivonne  AUT 209 181 210 202 226 214 1242 48 1290 215.00 

3 Stenko Nino  SVN 214 245 195 198 184 194 1230 0 1230 205.00 

4 Korherr Sandra  AUT 194 177 196 223 203 183 1176 48 1224 204.00 

5 Lajovic Anže  SVN 187 179 190 194 224 214 1188 0 1188 198.00 

6 Oberkersch Teresa  AUT 203 172 175 176 177 211 1114 48 1162 193.67 

7 Feguš Matej  SVN 178 207 205 206 174 168 1138 0 1138 189.67 

8 Polgar Istvan  HUN 217 186 161 152 234 169 1119 0 1119 186.50 

9 Debenec Maja  SVN 176 176 199 166 152 179 1048 48 1096 182.67 

10 Knavs Borut  SVN 203 181 210 172 165 149 1080 0 1080 180.00 

11 Vrenčur Rihard  SVN 193 185 180 147 145 169 1019 0 1019 169.83 

12 Kus Uroš  SVN 157 202 179 176 143 149 1006 0 1006 167.67 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

07-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=8



Squad 5 : Thu 07.04.2011 - 17:00

Last update at : Thu 07.04.2011 - 20:21 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Smith Robert  USA 221 257 211 279 279 216 1463 0 1463 243.83 

2 Sanders Nicole  NLD 224 181 268 218 218 178 1287 48 1335 222.50 

3 Kok Eric  NLD 199 208 243 214 206 237 1307 0 1307 217.83 

4 Völkel Dirk  DEU 241 210 194 231 213 214 1303 0 1303 217.17 

5 Kok Wendy  NLD 187 244 196 203 258 167 1255 48 1303 217.17 

6 Bland Kenneth  USA 186 197 214 279 194 196 1266 0 1266 211.00 

7 Muth Jens  DEU 247 156 248 226 163 218 1258 0 1258 209.67 

8 Smith Allan  USA 218 206 216 213 215 179 1247 0 1247 207.83 

9 Milkovich Slavolub  RUS 169 209 238 237 190 199 1242 0 1242 207.00 

10 Eklund Dennis  SWE 172 193 213 199 222 242 1241 0 1241 206.83 

11 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 279 193 196 215 190 167 1240 0 1240 206.67 

12 Breeschoten Lisanne  NLD 169 183 243 192 234 168 1189 48 1237 206.17 

13 Polgar Istvan  HUN 230 213 200 182 187 221 1233 0 1233 205.50 

14 Bronzetti Daniele  SMR 194 187 236 222 180 184 1203 0 1203 200.50 

15 Hlede Joško  SVN 179 232 186 198 236 170 1201 0 1201 200.17 

16 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 258 167 178 201 236 160 1200 0 1200 200.00 

17 Musar Kalan Anja  SVN 180 202 166 180 214 186 1128 48 1176 196.00 

18 Kalan Žiga  SVN 170 216 200 205 191 184 1166 0 1166 194.33 

19 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 167 186 165 203 187 257 1165 0 1165 194.17 

20 Bodis Giorgio  HUN 198 189 201 203 187 186 1164 0 1164 194.00 

21 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 210 170 193 208 189 181 1151 0 1151 191.83 

22 Pichl Rainer  DEU 198 167 172 169 174 256 1136 0 1136 189.33 

23 Feguš Matej  SVN 175 191 174 176 163 243 1122 0 1122 187.00 

24 Righi Domenico  SMR 191 174 163 185 177 218 1108 0 1108 184.67 

25 Gykis Vytautas  LTU 170 217 203 152 188 175 1105 0 1105 184.17 

26 Nedimovič Ljubo  SVN 213 138 170 196 179 202 1098 0 1098 183.00 

27 Zhdanov Evgeniy  RUS 156 181 200 163 213 162 1075 0 1075 179.17 

28 Grassi Rolando  SMR 163 212 160 171 206 156 1068 0 1068 178.00 

29 Tabachkova Olga  RUS 182 120 182 171 166 177 998 48 1046 174.33 

30 Požar Eva  SVN 120 169 182 179 159 173 982 48 1030 171.67 

31 Matviychuk Maksim  RUS 172 173 168 173 161 176 1023 0 1023 170.50 

32 Pungartnik Andrej  SVN 199 159 166 179 168 147 1018 0 1018 169.67 

33 Progar Edvard  SVN 190 190 169 180 129 125 983 0 983 163.83 

34 Kovač Janez  SVN 168 160 135 170 156 189 978 0 978 163.00 

35 Levtev Alexandre  RUS 158 153 192 158 151 149 961 0 961 160.17 

36 Zjawiony Leszek  POL 175 139 141 147 142 172 916 0 916 152.67 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

08-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=9



Squad 6 : Thu 07.04.2011 - 21:00

Last update at : Thu 07.04.2011 - 23:31 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Arup Mathias  SWE 258 300 190 267 237 278 1530 0 1530 255.00 

2 Voss Brian  USA 287 183 300 212 236 269 1487 0 1487 247.83 

3 Koivuniemi Mika  FIN 300 258 238 232 236 213 1477 0 1477 246.17 

4 Larsen Martin  SWE 226 222 246 257 258 247 1456 0 1456 242.67 

5 Ljung Peter  SWE 254 213 214 248 200 243 1372 0 1372 228.67 

6 Flack Nina  SWE 227 225 213 202 230 227 1324 48 1372 228.67 

7 Torgersen Tore  NOR 193 248 247 234 224 213 1359 0 1359 226.50 

8 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 244 192 257 197 201 214 1305 0 1305 217.50 

9 Bland Kenneth  USA 173 160 279 219 234 234 1299 0 1299 216.50 

10 Moor Paul  GBR 208 233 193 244 194 214 1286 0 1286 214.33 

11 Persson-Planefors 
Joline  SWE 214 205 219 190 197 193 1218 48 1266 211.00 

12 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 189 237 190 209 214 165 1204 48 1252 208.67 

13 Smith Allan  USA 181 244 190 193 198 236 1242 0 1242 207.00 

14 Pichl Rainer  DEU 208 156 223 222 240 180 1229 0 1229 204.83 

15 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 214 218 245 180 161 194 1212 0 1212 202.00 

16 Stenko Nino  SVN 162 188 191 211 221 236 1209 0 1209 201.50 

17 Kalan Žiga  SVN 187 216 162 228 197 207 1197 0 1197 199.50 

18 Knavs Borut  SVN 155 235 208 174 181 231 1184 0 1184 197.33 

19 Feguš Matej  SVN 236 215 164 198 160 204 1177 0 1177 196.17 

20 Kus Uroš  SVN 145 211 203 206 203 197 1165 0 1165 194.17 

21 Koradej Štefan  SVN 206 156 199 227 172 199 1159 0 1159 193.17 

22 Pajk Bojan  SVN 150 205 172 188 195 190 1100 0 1100 183.33 

23 Muth Jens  DEU 193 176 193 172 162 181 1077 0 1077 179.50 

24 Novakovič Rado  SVN 142 190 182 194 157 192 1057 0 1057 176.17 

25 Nedimovič Ljubo  SVN 168 163 163 206 147 159 1006 0 1006 167.67 

26 Zjawiony Leszek  POL 123 160 162 153 177 145 920 0 920 153.33 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

08-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=10



Squad 7 : Fri 08.04.2011 - 13:00

Last update at : Fri 08.04.2011 - 16:14 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Eklund Dennis  SWE 218 288 267 226 258 265 1522 0 1522 253.67 

2 Torgersen Tore  NOR 257 255 266 229 223 253 1483 0 1483 247.17 

3 Palermaa Osku  FIN 238 238 258 217 244 267 1462 0 1462 243.67 

4 Breeschoten Lisanne  NLD 255 236 194 248 236 225 1394 48 1442 240.33 

5 Fagan Mike  USA 256 223 245 237 222 236 1419 0 1419 236.50 

6 Loschetter Chris  USA 194 244 225 247 298 206 1414 0 1414 235.67 

7 Larsen Martin  SWE 193 232 248 246 245 248 1412 0 1412 235.33 

8 Johansson Jenny  SWE 225 267 234 187 222 221 1356 48 1404 234.00 

9 Wiekeraad Bianca  NLD 259 226 182 209 256 197 1329 48 1377 229.50 

10 Bohn Parker  USA 234 213 235 221 214 258 1375 0 1375 229.17 

11 Flack Nina  SWE 206 221 259 217 204 180 1287 48 1335 222.50 

12 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 216 204 226 208 247 233 1334 0 1334 222.33 

13 Persson-Planefors 
Joline  SWE 165 235 185 203 225 269 1282 48 1330 221.67 

14 Johansson Helén  SWE 237 176 235 220 216 193 1277 48 1325 220.83 

15 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 216 237 200 245 166 248 1312 0 1312 218.67 

16 Kok Wendy  NLD 212 223 152 215 267 190 1259 48 1307 217.83 

17 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 206 216 184 204 266 221 1297 0 1297 216.17 

18 Thienpondt Nico  NLD 253 183 193 196 255 213 1293 0 1293 215.50 

19 van der Tol Ghislaine  NLD 196 201 205 234 198 209 1243 48 1291 215.17 

20 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 199 160 223 258 243 169 1252 0 1252 208.67 

21 Righi Domenico  SMR 217 188 212 225 194 207 1243 0 1243 207.17 

22 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 178 175 205 189 208 200 1155 48 1203 200.50 

23 Smith Allan  USA 180 179 201 170 216 225 1171 0 1171 195.17 

24 Sandbaekken Mads  NOR 232 200 190 200 188 152 1162 0 1162 193.67 

25 Bronzetti Daniele  SMR 200 181 170 235 154 210 1150 0 1150 191.67 

26 Milkovich Slavolub  RUS 194 191 193 159 224 180 1141 0 1141 190.17 

27 Lajovic Dušan  SVN 195 164 203 175 179 215 1131 0 1131 188.50 

28 Tabachkova Olga  RUS 183 170 181 159 197 168 1058 48 1106 184.33 

29 Matviychuk Maksim  RUS 196 174 190 125 177 224 1086 0 1086 181.00 

30 Zhdanov Evgeniy  RUS 199 154 223 170 142 179 1067 0 1067 177.83 

31 Milkovich Elena  RUS 155 143 190 157 157 146 948 48 996 166.00 

32 Levtev Alexandre  RUS 189 159 145 145 143 168 949 0 949 158.17 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Squad 8 : Fri 08.04.2011 - 17:00

Last update at : Fri 08.04.2011 - 19:29 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Koivuniemi Mika  FIN 246 257 259 237 277 235 1511 0 1511 251.83 

2 Persson-Planefors 
Joline  SWE 178 212 201 299 258 268 1416 48 1464 244.00 

3 Ginge Mai  DNK 268 206 195 212 279 234 1394 48 1442 240.33 

4 Smith Robert  USA 257 243 259 181 194 258 1392 0 1392 232.00 

5 Agerbo Jesper  DNK 253 223 204 260 213 233 1386 0 1386 231.00 

6 Jussila Perttu  FIN 255 218 254 203 238 214 1382 0 1382 230.33 

7 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 233 245 223 237 205 232 1375 0 1375 229.17 

8 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 244 224 210 202 221 218 1319 48 1367 227.83 

9 Hulsch Tina  DEU 224 225 209 222 194 222 1296 48 1344 224.00 

10 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 173 277 205 205 224 244 1328 0 1328 221.33 

11 Moor Paul  GBR 236 200 225 248 193 212 1314 0 1314 219.00 

12 Manninen Nina  FIN 228 245 191 204 209 180 1257 48 1305 217.50 

13 Galeone Nicola  ITA 187 216 200 257 224 199 1283 0 1283 213.83 

14 Gykis Vytautas  LTU 226 202 224 209 184 214 1259 0 1259 209.83 

15 Beatrix Pesek  HUN 200 225 199 211 177 196 1208 48 1256 209.33 

16 Johansson Helén  SWE 192 174 191 194 217 238 1206 48 1254 209.00 

17 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 223 174 177 232 206 223 1235 0 1235 205.83 

18 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 209 245 167 202 171 232 1226 0 1226 204.33 

19 Marchiori Gianni  ITA 206 179 194 199 215 215 1208 0 1208 201.33 

20 Kjeldsen Kamilla  DNK 180 180 200 224 190 185 1159 48 1207 201.17 

21 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 206 187 204 151 183 202 1133 48 1181 196.83 

22 Kovač Janez  SVN 165 180 172 200 166 214 1097 0 1097 182.83 

23 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 148 147 173 211 182 225 1086 0 1086 181.00 

24 Zjawiony Leszek  POL 236 116 159 176 141 149 977 0 977 162.83 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

08-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=12



Squad 9 : Fri 08.04.2011 - 21:00

Last update at : Fri 08.04.2011 - 23:33 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Agerbo Jesper  DNK 267 213 236 259 235 230 1440 0 1440 240.00 

2 Sanders Nicole  NLD 225 190 216 256 224 214 1325 48 1373 228.83 

3 Moor Paul  GBR 245 234 223 204 220 243 1369 0 1369 228.17 

4 Stott Paul  IRL 249 224 226 242 199 227 1367 0 1367 227.83 

5 Larsen Thomas  DNK 255 227 234 227 217 172 1332 0 1332 222.00 

6 Stenko Nino  SVN 207 201 163 233 257 233 1294 0 1294 215.67 

7 Gykis Vytautas  LTU 190 210 208 216 203 257 1284 0 1284 214.00 

8 Lajovic Dušan  SVN 202 211 278 191 190 203 1275 0 1275 212.50 

9 Vasic Stanimir  SVN 206 214 183 215 201 232 1251 0 1251 208.50 

10 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 224 190 214 175 234 203 1240 0 1240 206.67 

11 Bezjak Nenad  SVN 176 139 158 220 214 201 1108 0 1108 184.67 

12 Borovnik Franci  SVN 169 165 176 192 180 188 1070 0 1070 178.33 

13 Bizjak Mirko  SVN 145 175 163 187 204 180 1054 0 1054 175.67 

14 Koradej Štefan  SVN 150 186 172 185 170 168 1031 0 1031 171.83 

15 Lajovic Anže  SVN 153 193 181 137 166 190 1020 0 1020 170.00 

16 Behric Armin  SVN 182 166 153 139 192 142 974 0 974 162.33 

17 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 150 179 197 137 158 136 957 0 957 159.50 

18 Camaj Ervin  ALB 147 179 115 157 168 175 941 0 941 156.83 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

09-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/termin.php?SqId=13



Squad 10 : Sat 09.04.2011 - 09:00

Last update at : Sat 09.04.2011 - 10:52 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Larsen Thomas  DNK 247 269 259 222 268 237 1502 0 1502 250.33 

2 Kjeldsen Kamilla  DNK 245 233 234 236 224 245 1417 48 1465 244.17 

3 Wiekeraad Bianca  NLD 227 202 228 227 207 231 1322 48 1370 228.33 

4 Bezjak Nenad  SVN 208 190 208 181 196 212 1195 0 1195 199.17 

5 Feguš Matej  SVN 202 173 168 182 194 199 1118 0 1118 186.33 

6 Kavčič Gorazd  SVN 170 168 191 169 189 200 1087 0 1087 181.17 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Squad 11 : Sat 09.04.2011 - 13:00

Last update at : Sat 09.04.2011 - 16:26 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Palermaa Osku  FIN 238 268 234 279 266 249 1534 0 1534 255.67 

2 Kok Wendy  NLD 235 227 264 216 265 235 1442 48 1490 248.33 

3 Lischka Klaus  DEU 277 206 204 278 201 245 1411 0 1411 235.17 

4 Jussila Perttu  FIN 279 240 205 202 217 256 1399 0 1399 233.17 

5 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 257 269 220 178 212 215 1351 48 1399 233.17 

6 Moor Paul  GBR 236 234 234 248 214 218 1384 0 1384 230.67 

7 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 214 225 172 242 244 276 1373 0 1373 228.83 

8 Völkel Dirk  DEU 217 224 247 258 209 213 1368 0 1368 228.00 

9 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 225 210 245 234 258 180 1352 0 1352 225.33 

10 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 256 216 217 234 232 196 1351 0 1351 225.17 

11 Thienpondt Nico  NLD 215 242 202 144 267 256 1326 0 1326 221.00 

12 Persson-Planefors 
Joline  SWE 198 225 279 204 159 204 1269 48 1317 219.50 

13 Flack Nina  SWE 223 203 215 233 214 181 1269 48 1317 219.50 

14 Johansson Jenny  SWE 196 204 204 191 266 196 1257 48 1305 217.50 

15 Manninen Nina  FIN 192 215 194 200 213 224 1238 48 1286 214.33 

16 Canady David  DEU 198 175 265 194 224 225 1281 0 1281 213.50 

17 Ginge Mai  DNK 200 279 201 169 203 181 1233 48 1281 213.50 

18 Knopp Peter  DEU 220 190 214 224 203 222 1273 0 1273 212.17 

19 Stott Paul  IRL 205 243 179 181 224 237 1269 0 1269 211.50 

20 D\'achille Nico  ITA 164 217 182 227 258 204 1252 0 1252 208.67 

21 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 197 181 266 225 177 158 1204 48 1252 208.67 

22 Agerbo Rikke Holm  DNK 208 161 239 208 214 164 1194 48 1242 207.00 

23 Tscharke Uwe  DEU 225 210 178 190 249 189 1241 0 1241 206.83 

24 Johansson Helén  SWE 206 200 222 193 205 155 1181 48 1229 204.83 

25 Gykis Vytautas  LTU 181 207 212 191 220 215 1226 0 1226 204.33 

26 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 200 248 202 180 209 187 1226 0 1226 204.33 

27 Sandbaekken Mads  NOR 200 249 239 171 173 192 1224 0 1224 204.00 

28 Kalan Žiga  SVN 176 181 159 231 222 233 1202 0 1202 200.33 

29 Koradej Štefan  SVN 216 222 182 196 184 190 1190 0 1190 198.33 

30 Galeone Nicola  ITA 169 213 224 166 234 154 1160 0 1160 193.33 

31 van der Tol Ghislaine  NLD 173 217 169 171 172 201 1103 48 1151 191.83 

32 Musar Kalan Anja  SVN 136 172 203 169 219 192 1091 48 1139 189.83 

33 Beatrix Pesek  HUN 170 156 188 198 218 146 1076 48 1124 187.33 

34 Kovač Bojan  SVN 137 172 193 162 248 161 1073 0 1073 178.83 

35 Alleluia Giuseppe  ITA 146 212 200 153 161 193 1065 0 1065 177.50 

36 Camaj Ervin  ALB 160 124 143 168 183 167 945 0 945 157.50 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Squad 12 : Sat 09.04.2011 - 17:00

Last update at : Sat 09.04.2011 - 19:07 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Bohn Parker  USA 300 237 203 234 228 211 1413 0 1413 235.50 

2 Hulsch Tina  DEU 202 279 184 234 203 208 1310 48 1358 226.33 

3 Johansson Helén  SWE 187 226 266 202 201 225 1307 48 1355 225.83 

4 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 234 187 232 195 237 221 1306 0 1306 217.67 

5 Bland Kenneth  USA 231 191 206 218 205 223 1274 0 1274 212.33 

6 Smith Allan  USA 205 189 279 190 235 173 1271 0 1271 211.83 

7 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 194 223 207 233 205 142 1204 48 1252 208.67 

8 Knopp Peter  DEU 207 230 224 199 195 192 1247 0 1247 207.83 

9 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 210 218 190 215 201 212 1246 0 1246 207.67 

10 D\'achille Nico  ITA 192 213 244 239 201 151 1240 0 1240 206.67 

11 Canady David  DEU 237 193 160 222 195 215 1222 0 1222 203.67 

12 Manninen Nina  FIN 186 193 176 236 183 194 1168 48 1216 202.67 

13 Matviychuk Maksim  RUS 148 224 168 224 224 206 1194 0 1194 199.00 

14 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 173 195 166 161 230 268 1193 0 1193 198.83 

15 Tscharke Uwe  DEU 194 206 190 203 205 183 1181 0 1181 196.83 

16 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 208 185 200 141 205 197 1136 0 1136 189.33 

17 Zjawiony Leszek  POL 120 199 187 195 189 178 1068 0 1068 178.00 

18 Zhdanov Evgeniy  RUS 195 170 171 177 158 165 1036 0 1036 172.67 

19 Alleluia Giuseppe  ITA 152 159 211 150 172 190 1034 0 1034 172.33 

20 Giantin Alessio  ITA 170 153 190 144 190 161 1008 0 1008 168.00 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Squad 13 : Sat 09.04.2011 - 21:00

Last update at : Sat 09.04.2011 - 23:05 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg

1 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 236 245 193 226 299 200 1399 48 1447 241.17 

2 Bland Kenneth  USA 245 224 184 277 191 227 1348 0 1348 224.67 

3 Agerbo Rikke Holm  DNK 197 208 185 258 237 204 1289 48 1337 222.83 

4 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 205 237 235 223 193 230 1323 0 1323 220.50 

5 Feguš Matej  SVN 289 222 184 207 214 179 1295 0 1295 215.83 

6 Stott Paul  IRL 225 226 224 227 194 193 1289 0 1289 214.83 

7 Sandbaekken Mads  NOR 214 235 202 211 191 215 1268 0 1268 211.33 

8 van der Tol Ghislaine  NLD 224 200 180 211 190 199 1204 48 1252 208.67 

9 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 233 236 236 183 180 175 1243 0 1243 207.17 

10 Bezjak Nenad  SVN 212 190 220 239 170 210 1241 0 1241 206.83 

11 Nedimovič Ljubo  SVN 170 227 169 226 188 245 1225 0 1225 204.17 

12 Stenko Nino  SVN 231 201 194 222 170 201 1219 0 1219 203.17 

13 Thienpondt Nico  NLD 217 196 214 210 170 197 1204 0 1204 200.67 

14 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 150 182 184 235 235 201 1187 0 1187 197.83 

15 Kalan Žiga  SVN 231 211 195 201 180 153 1171 0 1171 195.17 

16 Smith Allan  USA 208 221 209 145 160 170 1113 0 1113 185.50 

17 Giantin Alessio  ITA 218 184 169 191 157 187 1106 0 1106 184.33 

18 Camaj Ervin  ALB 181 171 231 170 148 198 1099 0 1099 183.17 

19 Kus Uroš  SVN 147 191 192 207 164 174 1075 0 1075 179.17 

20 Zjawiony Leszek  POL 192 191 154 178 175 183 1073 0 1073 178.83 

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Desperado : Sat 09.04.2011 - 24:00 

Last update at : Sat 09.04.2011 - 23:56 

Rank Name Country Pins Bonus TOTAL

1 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 254 0 254

2 Hulsch Tina  DEU 235 8 243

3 Sandbaekken Mads  NOR 235 0 235

4 Völkel Dirk  DEU 226 0 226

CUT

5 Agerbo Rikke Holm  DNK 215 8 223

6 Kovač Bojan  SVN 222 0 222

7 Canady David  DEU 221 0 221

8 van der Tol Ghislaine  NLD 212 8 220

9 Giantin Alessio  ITA 213 0 213

10 Stenko Nino  SVN 212 0 212

11 Kus Uroš  SVN 211 0 211

12 Feguš Matej  SVN 205 0 205

13 Muth Jens  DEU 195 0 195

14 Manninen Nina  FIN 183 8 191

15 Nedimovič Ljubo  SVN 191 0 191

16 Stott Paul  IRL 176 0 176

17 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 166 0 166

18 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 146 0 146

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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All squads standing 

Rank Name Country Squad G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg Cut

1 Palermaa Osku  FIN 11 238 268 234 279 266 249 1534 0 1534 255.67 161

2 Arup Mathias  SWE 6 258 300 190 267 237 278 1530 0 1530 255.00 157

3 Eklund Dennis  SWE 7 218 288 267 226 258 265 1522 0 1522 253.67 149

4 Koivuniemi Mika  FIN 8 246 257 259 237 277 235 1511 0 1511 251.83 138

5 Larsen Thomas  DNK 10 247 269 259 222 268 237 1502 0 1502 250.33 129

6 Kok Wendy  NLD 11 235 227 264 216 265 235 1442 48 1490 248.33 117

7 Voss Brian  USA 6 287 183 300 212 236 269 1487 0 1487 247.83 114

8 Torgersen Tore  NOR 7 257 255 266 229 223 253 1483 0 1483 247.17 110

9 Kjeldsen Kamilla  DNK 10 245 233 234 236 224 245 1417 48 1465 244.17 92

10 Persson-Planefors 
Joline  SWE 8 178 212 201 299 258 268 1416 48 1464 244.00 91

11 Smith Robert  USA 5 221 257 211 279 279 216 1463 0 1463 243.83 90

12 Larsen Martin  SWE 6 226 222 246 257 258 247 1456 0 1456 242.67 83

13 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 13 236 245 193 226 299 200 1399 48 1447 241.17 74

14 Ginge Mai  DNK 8 268 206 195 212 279 234 1394 48 1442 240.33 69

15 Breeschoten Lisanne  NLD 7 255 236 194 248 236 225 1394 48 1442 240.33 69

16 Agerbo Jesper  DNK 9 267 213 236 259 235 230 1440 0 1440 240.00 67

17 Fagan Mike  USA 7 256 223 245 237 222 236 1419 0 1419 236.50 46

18 Loschetter Chris  USA 7 194 244 225 247 298 206 1414 0 1414 235.67 41

19 Bohn Parker  USA 12 300 237 203 234 228 211 1413 0 1413 235.50 40

20 Lischka Klaus  DEU 11 277 206 204 278 201 245 1411 0 1411 235.17 38

21 Johansson Jenny  SWE 7 225 267 234 187 222 221 1356 48 1404 234.00 31

22 Jussila Perttu  FIN 11 279 240 205 202 217 256 1399 0 1399 233.17 26

23 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 11 257 269 220 178 212 215 1351 48 1399 233.17 26

24 Gross Thomas  AUT 2 244 254 242 227 203 225 1395 0 1395 232.50 22

25 Hahn Daniel  AUT 1 227 186 232 265 236 248 1394 0 1394 232.33 21

26 Moor Paul  GBR 11 236 234 234 248 214 218 1384 0 1384 230.67 11

27 Wiekeraad Bianca  NLD 7 259 226 182 209 256 197 1329 48 1377 229.50 4

28 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 8 233 245 223 237 205 232 1375 0 1375 229.17 2

29 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 11 214 225 172 242 244 276 1373 0 1373 228.83 0

30 Sanders Nicole  NLD 9 225 190 216 256 224 214 1325 48 1373 228.83 0

player qualified from squads 1-6

31 Ljung Peter  SWE 6 254 213 214 248 200 243 1372 0 1372 228.67 -1

32 Flack Nina  SWE 6 227 225 213 202 230 227 1324 48 1372 228.67 -1

33 Rauscher Alexander  AUT 1 248 202 201 242 246 203 1342 0 1342 223.67 -31

34 Fürbacher Roman  AUT 2 178 248 194 222 246 247 1335 0 1335 222.50 -38

35 Bodis Giorgio  HUN 4 226 215 207 221 249 202 1320 0 1320 220.00 -53

36 Malek Milan  SVN 3 225 193 224 263 190 215 1310 0 1310 218.33 -63

player qualified from Desperado

37 Verbruggen Gery  BEL DES. 254 0 254 254.00 -

38 Hulsch Tina  DEU DES. 235 8 243 243.00 -

39 Sandbaekken Mads  NOR DES. 235 0 235 235.00 -

40 Völkel Dirk  DEU DES. 226 0 226 226.00 -

CUT

Side 1 af 5QAMF results
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41 Stott Paul  IRL 9 249 224 226 242 199 227 1367 0 1367 227.83 -6

42 Johansson Helén  SWE 12 187 226 266 202 201 225 1307 48 1355 225.83 -18

43 Bland Kenneth  USA 13 245 224 184 277 191 227 1348 0 1348 224.67 -25

44 Agerbo Rikke Holm  DNK 13 197 208 185 258 237 204 1289 48 1337 222.83 -36

45 Zjawiony Piotr  POL 8 173 277 205 205 224 244 1328 0 1328 221.33 -45

46 Thienpondt Nico  NLD 11 215 242 202 144 267 256 1326 0 1326 221.00 -47

47 Kok Eric  NLD 5 199 208 243 214 206 237 1307 0 1307 217.83 -66

48 Pittesser Alexander  AUT 2 220 189 216 233 246 203 1307 0 1307 217.83 -66

49 Manninen Nina  FIN 8 228 245 191 204 209 180 1257 48 1305 217.50 -68

50 Brotto Andrea  ITA 2 224 244 226 211 190 203 1298 0 1298 216.33 -75

51 Feguš Matej  SVN 13 289 222 184 207 214 179 1295 0 1295 215.83 -78

52 Stenko Nino  SVN 9 207 201 163 233 257 233 1294 0 1294 215.67 -79

53 van der Tol Ghislaine  NLD 7 196 201 205 234 198 209 1243 48 1291 215.17 -82

54 Gross Ivonne  AUT 4 209 181 210 202 226 214 1242 48 1290 215.00 -83

55 Erzen Tomaz  SVN 1 239 224 228 178 194 223 1286 0 1286 214.33 -87

56 Gykis Vytautas  LTU 9 190 210 208 216 203 257 1284 0 1284 214.00 -89

57 Galeone Nicola  ITA 8 187 216 200 257 224 199 1283 0 1283 213.83 -90

58 Canady David  DEU 11 198 175 265 194 224 225 1281 0 1281 213.50 -92

59 Mayer Michael  AUT 1 216 221 225 174 231 209 1276 0 1276 212.67 -97

60 Lajovic Dušan  SVN 9 202 211 278 191 190 203 1275 0 1275 212.50 -98

61 Knopp Peter  DEU 11 220 190 214 224 203 222 1273 0 1273 212.17 -
100

62 Smith Allan  USA 12 205 189 279 190 235 173 1271 0 1271 211.83 -
102

63 Maniero Alessio  ITA 2 212 188 152 268 236 208 1264 0 1264 210.67 -
109

64 Skobrics Zoltán  HUN 3 226 185 234 192 208 215 1260 0 1260 210.00 -
113

65 Muth Jens  DEU 5 247 156 248 226 163 218 1258 0 1258 209.67 -
115

66 Beatrix Pesek  HUN 8 200 225 199 211 177 196 1208 48 1256 209.33 -
117

67 Csernicsek Manuel  AUT 1 237 265 157 199 205 190 1253 0 1253 208.83 -
120

68 D\'achille Nico  ITA 11 164 217 182 227 258 204 1252 0 1252 208.67 -
121

69 Petkovic Sasa  HRV 1 209 177 187 197 226 255 1251 0 1251 208.50 -
122

70 Vasic Stanimir  SVN 9 206 214 183 215 201 232 1251 0 1251 208.50 -
122

71 Tybl Thomas  AUT 1 200 205 195 212 258 174 1244 0 1244 207.33 -
129

72 Righi Domenico  SMR 7 217 188 212 225 194 207 1243 0 1243 207.17 -
130

73 Milkovich Slavolub  SRB 5 169 209 238 237 190 199 1242 0 1242 207.00 -
131

74 Bezjak Nenad  SVN 13 212 190 220 239 170 210 1241 0 1241 206.83 -
132

75 Tscharke Uwe  DEU 11 225 210 178 190 249 189 1241 0 1241 206.83 -
132

76 Grabrijan Anže  SVN 9 224 190 214 175 234 203 1240 0 1240 206.67 -
133

Side 2 af 5QAMF results
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77 Pisarski Erich  HUN 3 192 193 222 190 186 256 1239 0 1239 206.50 -
134

78 Lämmermaier Walter  AUT 2 208 195 171 201 215 245 1235 0 1235 205.83 -
138

79 Polgar Istvan  HUN 5 230 213 200 182 187 221 1233 0 1233 205.50 -
140

80 Kovač Bojan  SVN 3 165 212 180 170 248 255 1230 0 1230 205.00 -
143

81 Olajos Mihály  HUN 1 245 149 200 254 152 230 1230 0 1230 205.00 -
143

82 Pichl Rainer  DEU 6 208 156 223 222 240 180 1229 0 1229 204.83 -
144

83 Kubalek Benjamin  AUT 1 201 213 186 168 245 213 1226 0 1226 204.33 -
147

84 Nedimovič Ljubo  SVN 13 170 227 169 226 188 245 1225 0 1225 204.17 -
148

85 Korherr Sandra  AUT 3 201 226 164 180 170 235 1176 48 1224 204.00 -
149

86 Rauscher Michael  AUT 1 181 224 216 190 229 178 1218 0 1218 203.00 -
155

87 Kus Uroš  SVN 1 244 201 179 215 200 172 1211 0 1211 201.83 -
162

88 Marchiori Gianni  ITA 8 206 179 194 199 215 215 1208 0 1208 201.33 -
165

89 Bronzetti Daniele  SMR 5 194 187 236 222 180 184 1203 0 1203 200.50 -
170

90 Kalan Žiga  SVN 1 187 248 212 221 172 163 1203 0 1203 200.50 -
170

91 Hlede Joško  SVN 5 179 232 186 198 236 170 1201 0 1201 200.17 -
172

92 Matviychuk Maksim  RUS 12 148 224 168 224 224 206 1194 0 1194 199.00 -
179

93 Vedriš Vedran  HRV 2 225 166 203 193 223 183 1193 0 1193 198.83 -
180

94 Huprich Jürgen  AUT 1 217 166 234 171 167 235 1190 0 1190 198.33 -
183

95 Koradej Štefan  SVN 11 216 222 182 196 184 190 1190 0 1190 198.33 -
183

96 Lajovic Anže  SVN 4 187 179 190 194 224 214 1188 0 1188 198.00 -
185

97 Knavs Borut  SVN 6 155 235 208 174 181 231 1184 0 1184 197.33 -
189

98 Musar Kalan Anja  SVN 5 180 202 166 180 214 186 1128 48 1176 196.00 -
197

99 Mrkonjić Miše  HRV 2 199 208 179 195 214 178 1173 0 1173 195.50 -
200

100 Oberkersch Teresa  AUT 4 203 172 175 176 177 211 1114 48 1162 193.67 -
211

101 Verdnik Peter  SVN 1 168 212 189 201 197 184 1151 0 1151 191.83 -
222

102 Kovacic Bojan  SRB 5 210 170 193 208 189 181 1151 0 1151 191.83 -
222

103 Križman Mihela  SVN 3 184 183 164 188 174 206 1099 48 1147 191.17 -
226

104 Debenec Maja  SVN 1 211 185 186 172 159 172 1085 48 1133 188.83 -
240

105 Vrenčur Rihard  SVN 2 172 171 181 212 182 210 1128 0 1128 188.00 -
245

Side 3 af 5QAMF results
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106 Cehnar Gorazd  SVN 3 178 202 211 169 242 126 1128 0 1128 188.00 -
245

107 Novakovič Rado  SVN 1 191 192 157 184 189 204 1117 0 1117 186.17 -
256

108 Kovač Janez  SVN 1 212 164 215 175 189 160 1115 0 1115 185.83 -
258

109 Speckbacher Ricarda  AUT 2 161 158 182 207 167 186 1061 48 1109 184.83 -
264

110 Giantin Alessio  ITA 13 218 184 169 191 157 187 1106 0 1106 184.33 -
267

111 Tabachkova Olga  RUS 7 183 170 181 159 197 168 1058 48 1106 184.33 -
267

112 Požar Eva  SVN 2 183 181 168 184 193 147 1056 48 1104 184.00 -
269

113 Wegenast Robert  AUT 2 182 155 234 156 171 203 1101 0 1101 183.50 -
272

114 Pajk Bojan  SVN 6 150 205 172 188 195 190 1100 0 1100 183.33 -
273

115 Camaj Ervin  ALB 13 181 171 231 170 148 198 1099 0 1099 183.17 -
274

116 Murn Zlato  SVN 3 147 198 168 203 199 177 1092 0 1092 182.00 -
281

117 Bizjak Bojan  SVN 3 147 182 182 187 179 214 1091 0 1091 181.83 -
282

118 Kavčič Gorazd  SVN 10 170 168 191 169 189 200 1087 0 1087 181.17 -
286

119 Godnič Robi  SVN 3 166 210 165 175 184 178 1078 0 1078 179.67 -
295

120 Zhdanov Evgeniy  RUS 5 156 181 200 163 213 162 1075 0 1075 179.17 -
298

121 Zanchetta Luigino  ITA 2 169 174 152 190 187 201 1073 0 1073 178.83 -
300

122 Zjawiony Leszek  POL 13 192 191 154 178 175 183 1073 0 1073 178.83 -
300

123 Borovnik Franci  SVN 9 169 165 176 192 180 188 1070 0 1070 178.33 -
303

124 Klima Bettina  AUT 2 201 191 139 191 149 150 1021 48 1069 178.17 -
304

125 Grassi Rolando  SMR 5 163 212 160 171 206 156 1068 0 1068 178.00 -
305

126 Brnić Damir  HRV 2 222 175 144 183 190 154 1068 0 1068 178.00 -
305

127 Alleluia Giuseppe  ITA 11 146 212 200 153 161 193 1065 0 1065 177.50 -
308

128 Štruml Krunoslav  HRV 1 172 162 202 164 187 177 1064 0 1064 177.33 -
309

129 Gantar Dejan  SVN 2 195 148 159 206 164 188 1060 0 1060 176.67 -
313

130 Kogej Blaž  SVN 3 151 217 182 210 151 148 1059 0 1059 176.50 -
314

131 Bizjak Mirko  SVN 9 145 175 163 187 204 180 1054 0 1054 175.67 -
319

132 Dolinsek Mojca  SVN 1 165 175 145 179 166 161 991 48 1039 173.17 -
334

133 Progar Edvard  SVN 3 159 146 163 163 212 192 1035 0 1035 172.50 -
338

134 Rifelj Jernej  SVN 2 168 163 186 149 187 167 1020 0 1020 170.00 -
353

Side 4 af 5QAMF results
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135 Pungartnik Andrej  SVN 5 199 159 166 179 168 147 1018 0 1018 169.67 -
355

136 Tiselj Darko  SVN 3 159 167 200 163 197 127 1013 0 1013 168.83 -
360

137 Bettiato Roberto  ITA 1 148 159 196 167 169 170 1009 0 1009 168.17 -
364

138 Pirc Musar Nataša  SVN 3 159 168 155 172 135 168 957 48 1005 167.50 -
368

139 Milkovich Elena  RUS 7 155 143 190 157 157 146 948 48 996 166.00 -
377

140 Behric Armin  SVN 9 182 166 153 139 192 142 974 0 974 162.33 -
399

141 Levtev Alexandre  RUS 5 158 153 192 158 151 149 961 0 961 160.17 -
412

142 Rauscher Christine  AUT 1 188 181 126 135 149 127 906 48 954 159.00 -
419

143 Geric Vuk  SRB 1 160 171 148 182 190 101 952 0 952 158.67 -
421

Side 5 af 5QAMF results
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Final step 1 : Sun 10.04.2011 - 09:00 

Last update at : Sun 10.04.2011 - 10:31 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg Cut

1 Ljung Peter  SWE 276 209 287 269 1041 0 1041 260.25 139

2 Gross Thomas  AUT 269 225 247 238 979 0 979 244.75 77

3 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 223 218 267 260 968 0 968 242.00 66

4 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 223 214 217 269 923 32 955 238.75 53

5 Hulsch Tina  DEU 193 247 277 201 918 32 950 237.50 48

6 Rauscher Alexander  AUT 247 216 268 211 942 0 942 235.50 40

7 Moor Paul  GBR 257 212 228 225 922 0 922 230.50 20

8 Hahn Daniel  AUT 252 232 198 234 916 0 916 229.00 14

9 Fürbacher Roman  AUT 210 266 200 237 913 0 913 228.25 11

10 Jussila Perttu  FIN 245 204 245 208 902 0 902 225.50 0

CUT

11 Bodis Giorgio  HUN 267 195 226 213 901 0 901 225.25 -1

12 Wiekeraad Bianca  NLD 157 225 264 212 858 32 890 222.50 -12

13 Hardarson Hafthor  ISL 250 225 224 190 889 0 889 222.25 -13

14 Flack Nina  SWE 242 180 215 218 855 32 887 221.75 -15

15 Sanders Nicole  NLD 243 224 191 187 845 32 877 219.25 -25

16 Sandbaekken Mads  NOR 206 232 202 224 864 0 864 216.00 -38

17 Zjawiony Lukasz  POL 214 183 231 226 854 0 854 213.50 -48

18 Johansson Jenny  SWE 204 207 194 216 821 32 853 213.25 -49

19 Malek Milan  SVN 158 223 216 229 826 0 826 206.50 -76

20 Völkel Dirk  DEU 151 197 246 215 809 0 809 202.25 -93

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Final step 2 : Sun 10.04.2011 - 11:00 

Last update at : Sun 10.04.2011 - 12:35 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg Cut

1 Ginge Mai  DNK 203 258 279 217 957 32 989 247.25 63

2 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 227 247 259 215 948 32 980 245.00 54

3 Fagan Mike  USA 257 206 244 268 975 0 975 243.75 49

4 Loschetter Chris  USA 279 245 206 237 967 0 967 241.75 41

5 Larsen Martin  SWE 280 248 182 248 958 0 958 239.50 32

6 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 247 246 226 226 945 0 945 236.25 19

7 Moor Paul  GBR 224 222 289 208 943 0 943 235.75 17

8 Ljung Peter  SWE 258 226 215 235 934 0 934 233.50 8

9 Hahn Daniel  AUT 242 236 227 223 928 0 928 232.00 2

10 Gross Thomas  AUT 210 245 223 248 926 0 926 231.50 0

CUT

11 Agerbo Jesper  DNK 232 195 225 245 897 0 897 224.25 -29

12 Larsen Rebecka  SWE 247 234 201 167 849 32 881 220.25 -45

13 Hulsch Tina  DEU 183 236 237 190 846 32 878 219.50 -48

14 Rauscher Alexander  AUT 185 226 218 240 869 0 869 217.25 -57

15 Jussila Perttu  FIN 201 214 210 233 858 0 858 214.50 -68

16 Bohn Parker  USA 237 200 186 227 850 0 850 212.50 -76

17 Breeschoten Lisanne  NLD 180 170 212 197 759 32 791 197.75 -135

18 Fürbacher Roman  AUT 191 168 180 248 787 0 787 196.75 -139

19 Lischka Klaus  DEU 175 204 195 210 784 0 784 196.00 -142

20 Smith Robert  USA 211 168 149 225 753 0 753 188.25 -173

Side 1 af 1QAMF results
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Final step 3 : Sun 10.04.2011 - 13:00 

Last update at : Sun 10.04.2011 - 14:43 

Rank Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg Cut

1 Torgersen Tore  NOR 269 268 288 222 1047 0 1047 261.75 102

2 Palermaa Osku  FIN 253 261 242 257 1013 0 1013 253.25 68

3 Koivuniemi Mika  FIN 227 290 257 238 1012 0 1012 253.00 67

4 Loschetter Chris  USA 238 255 246 268 1007 0 1007 251.75 62

5 Larsen Thomas  DNK 251 243 268 223 985 0 985 246.25 40

6 Ginge Mai  DNK 204 243 260 234 941 32 973 243.25 28

7 Larsen Martin  SWE 268 225 237 224 954 0 954 238.50 9

8 Fagan Mike  USA 258 243 212 237 950 0 950 237.50 5

9 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 236 269 228 214 947 0 947 236.75 2

10 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 211 228 278 196 913 32 945 236.25 0

CUT

11 Persson-Planefors 
Joline  SWE 217 223 224 246 910 32 942 235.50 -3

12 Kjeldsen Kamilla  DNK 223 232 238 217 910 32 942 235.50 -3

13 Ljung Peter  SWE 248 232 223 237 940 0 940 235.00 -5

14 Kok Wendy  NLD 234 236 211 216 897 32 929 232.25 -16

15 Hahn Daniel  AUT 196 258 257 213 924 0 924 231.00 -21

16 Voss Brian  USA 211 213 220 259 903 0 903 225.75 -42

17 Moor Paul  GBR 203 224 192 218 837 0 837 209.25 -
108

18 Eklund Dennis  SWE 217 200 203 203 823 0 823 205.75 -
122

19 Gross Thomas  AUT 228 172 241 173 814 0 814 203.50 -
131

20 Arup Mathias  SWE 212 186 201 210 809 0 809 202.25 -
136

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

10-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/fstep.php?SqId=36



Final step 4 : Sun 10.04.2011 - 15:00

Last update at : Sun 10.04.2011 - 16:47 

Rank Name Country Step 3 G1 G2 G3 G4 Pins Bonus TOTAL Avg Cut

1 Koivuniemi Mika  FIN 1012 279 277 255 257 2080 0 2080 260.00 166

2 Palermaa Osku  FIN 1013 300 256 258 236 2063 0 2063 257.88 149

3 Loschetter Chris  USA 1007 227 232 237 232 1935 0 1935 241.88 21

4 Torgersen Tore  NOR 1047 218 173 268 221 1927 0 1927 240.88 13

5 Fagan Mike  USA 950 213 258 238 255 1914 0 1914 239.25 0

CUT

6 Larsen Thomas  DNK 985 243 211 227 232 1898 0 1898 237.25 -16

7 Larsen Martin  SWE 954 249 213 259 220 1895 0 1895 236.88 -19

8 Ginge Mai  DNK 973 223 227 191 225 1839 64 1871 233.88 -43

9 Verbruggen Gery  BEL 947 214 278 216 206 1861 0 1861 232.63 -53

10 Pöllänen Krista  FIN 945 186 234 201 233 1799 64 1831 228.88 -83

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

10-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/fstep.php?SqId=37&ResFrom=36



Final step 5 : Sun 10.04.2011 - 17:00 

Last update at : Sun 10.04.2011 - 19:26 

1. Match :  

2. Match :  

3. Match :  

4. Match :  

Name Country Pins Bonus TOTAL

Torgersen Tore  NOR 225 0 225

Fagan Mike  USA 208 0 208

Name Country Pins Bonus TOTAL

Loschetter Chris  USA 256 0 256

Torgersen Tore  NOR 234 0 234

Name Country Pins Bonus TOTAL

Palermaa Osku  FIN 226 0 226

Loschetter Chris  USA 279 0 279

Name Country Pins Bonus TOTAL

Koivuniemi Mika  FIN 279 0 279

Loschetter Chris  USA 225 0 225

Side 1 af 1QAMF results

10-04-2011http://qubicaamf.bowlingzveza.si/final.php?SqId=38




